
  Module on Standardisation, Testing and Certification for ITS 2021 & 2022, JTO 2022 18-22 March,2024 

 

            

Director (FT) 

 0930-1100 
1100-

1130 
1130-1300 

1300-

1400 
1400-1530 

1530-

1600 
1600-1730 

18/03/24 

Overview of TEC: 
Organisational Structure and 

Functions 

 
     Sh. Prashanth Kumar, DDG 

T
e
a
 B

re
a
k
 

Standardisation 
Ecosystem: National & 

International Perspective 
 

   Sh. Prashanth Kumar, 

DDG 

L
u
n
c
h
 

TESTING LABs: INDIAN 

PERSPECTIVE  
 

Dr. Lenin Raja (Online) 

T
e
a
 B

re
a
k
 

 

TESTING LABs: Global 
Perspective 

 

Dr. Lenin Raja (Online) 
 
 

19/03/24 
 

Visit to AAEMT Test 
Laboratory 

 

 
Visit to AAEMT Test 

Laboratory 
 

 
Visit to AAEMT Test 

Laboratory 
 

 
Visit to AAEMT Test 

Laboratory 
 

20/03/24 
Presentation by OTs on 
learning outcome of study visit 

Testing and Certification 

of Telecom Equipment, 
Type Approval & Role of 
RTECs 

 
   Sh. Anand Katoch, DDG, 

TEC 

Overview of ITU-T Sector  
 

   Ms. Neha Upadhyay 

ITU-T Study group-5 
 

Ms. Neha Upadhyay 

21/03/24 

Overview of ITU-R Sector   

 
Ms. Bhoomika Gaur, ADG, TEC 

 
IMT Technology 
Development 

 
Ms. Bhoomika Gaur, ADG, 
TEC 

TSDSI: Organisational Setup, 
Functions and Working 

   

  Speaker from TSDSI 
 

TSDSI Contributions 
 

Speaker from TSDSI 

22/03/24 

Writing technical report on 
development of standards 
 

Sh. Sharad Arora  

Writing technical report 
on development of 

standards 
 

Sh. Sharad Arora 

Test Evaluation & Feedback 

  


