Module on Standardisation, Testing and Certification for ITS 2021 & 2022, JTO 2022 18-22 March, 2024

	0930-1100	1100- 1130	1130-1300	1300- 1400	1400-1530	1530- 1600	1600-1730
18/03/24	Overview of TEC: Organisational Structure and Functions Sh. Prashanth Kumar, DDG	Tea Break	Standardisation Ecosystem: National & International Perspective Sh. Prashanth Kumar, DDG	Lunch	TESTING LABs: INDIAN PERSPECTIVE Dr. Lenin Raja (Online)	Tea Break	TESTING LABs: Global Perspective Dr. Lenin Raja (Online)
19/03/24	Visit to AAEMT Test Laboratory		Visit to AAEMT Test Laboratory		Visit to AAEMT Test Laboratory		Visit to AAEMT Test Laboratory
20/03/24	Presentation by OTs on learning outcome of study visit		Testing and Certification of Telecom Equipment, Type Approval & Role of RTECs Sh. Anand Katoch, DDG, TEC		Overview of ITU-T Sector Ms. Neha Upadhyay		ITU-T Study group-5 Ms. Neha Upadhyay
21/03/24	Overview of ITU-R Sector Ms. Bhoomika Gaur, ADG, TEC		IMT Technology Development Ms. Bhoomika Gaur, ADG, TEC		TSDSI: Organisational Setup, Functions and Working Speaker from TSDSI		TSDSI Contributions Speaker from TSDSI
22/03/24	Writing technical report on development of standards Sh. Sharad Arora		Writing technical report on development of standards Sh. Sharad Arora		Test		Evaluation & Feedback